Transmittal 1

Premium Summary

Coverage

Corridor Property

DIC

Railroad Liability
Excess Railroad Liability
Auto

Office Property

Workers Compensation

Primary D&O
Excess D&O
Crime

TOTAL

2020 Premium

$840,450 + $34,000 TRIA

$250,000

$124,503

$43,842

$3,594
$3,947

$10,981

$48,047
$9,270
$15,738

$1,384,372
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