Transmittal 1

Coverage	2020 Premium
Corridor Property	\$840,450 + \$34,000 TRIA
DIC	\$250,000
Railroad Liability	\$124,503
Excess Railroad Liability	\$43,842
Auto	\$3,594
Office Property	\$3,947
Workers Compensation	\$10,981
Primary D&O	\$48,047
Excess D&O	\$9,270
Crime	\$15,738
TOTAL	\$1,384,372

WillisTowersWatson IIIIIII